North Olmsted Softball Association
2023 AAR Leaque Schedule

Thursday, May 4 Diamond #2
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <$§8> Arturo’s
Wasted Talent <g:§8> Smash Brothers
|L_Diamond #1 ||
/ 6:30 \
Rat Bastards |\ ;.3p, Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Thursday, May 11 Diamond #2
Rat Bastards <(;§8> Wasted Talent
Smash Brothers <g§§8> Arturo's
|__Diamond #1 ||
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <$'§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Thursday, May 18 Diamond #2
Wasted Talent <$§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <g:§8> Rat Bastards
|L_Diamond #1 ||
Smash Brothers <g§8> Arturo's
Thursday, May 25 Diamond #2
/ 6:30 \
Wasted Talent | -2, Rat Bastards
Arturo’s <g§§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
|__Diamond #1 ||
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <$§8> Smash Brothers
Thursday, June 1 Diamond #2
Smash Brothers <$§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Arturo's <g:§8> Rat Bastards
|L_Diamond #1 ||
/ 6:30 \

Wasted Talent

\7:30/

Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate



Thursday, June 8

Diamond #2

Smash Brothers <$§8> Rat Bastards
Blue Turtle/Slump Busters <gi§8> Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
|L_Diamond #1 ||
Wasted Talent <g§8> Arturo's
Thursday, June 15 Diamond #2
Smash Brothers <g§8> Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
Wasted Talent <gi§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
|__Diamond #1 ||
Arturo's <$§8> Rat Bastards
Thursday, June 22 Diamond #2
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <$§8> Arturo’s
Wasted Talent <g:§8> Smash Brothers
|L_Diamond #1 ||
Rat Bastards <g§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Thursday, June 29 Diamond #2
Wasted Talent <(;§8> Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
Arturo’s <gi§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
|__Diamond #1 ||
/ 6:30 \
Smash Brothers | ;.3,, Rat Bastards
Thursday, July 6 Diamond #2
Smash Brothers <$§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <g:§8> Rat Bastards
|L_Diamond #1 ||
/ 6:30 \

Wasted Talent

\ 7:30/

Arturo's



Thursday, July 13 Diamond #2
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <g§8> Arturo’s
Wasted Talent <gi§8> Smash Brothers
|__Diamond #1 ||
/ 6:30 \
Rat Bastards |\ ;3o , Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Thursday, July 20 Diamond #2
Smash Brothers <$§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Wasted Talent <g:§8> Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate
|L_Diamond #1 ||
Arturo's <g§8> Rat Bastards
Thursday, July 27 Diamond #2
/ 6:30\ '
Wasted Talent \7:30, Arfuro’s
/ 8:30 \
Smash Brothers \ 930, Rat Bastards
|__Diamond #1 ||
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <$'§8> Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
Thursday, August 3 Diamond #2
Wasted Talent <$§8> Rat Bastards
Arturo’s (8138) Blue Turtle/Slump Busters
|L_Diamond #1 ||
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <g§8> Smash Brothers
Thursday, August 10 Diamond #2
/ 6:30\ '
Smash Brothers \7:30, Arfuro’s
Ohio Roofing Siding & Slate <gi§8> Rat Bastards
|__Diamond #1 ||

Wasted Talent

/ 6:30 \
\7:30/

Blue Turtle/Slump Busters



